
2020-2021 Archery Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Matthew Wilder
Athletic Director
Trigg County High School
203 Main St.
Cadiz, KY   42211
Phone (cell): 931-239-2236
Email: matthew.wilder@trigg.kyschools.us
Site: Trigg County
Comments:

March 27, 2021

Region 2
Greg Howard
Athletic Director
Logan County High School
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (cell): 270-725-5270
Email: greg.howard@logan.kyschools.us
Site: Logan County
Comments:

3/26-3/27

Region 3
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin High School
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin
Comments:

19 and 20 March 2021

Region 4
Jason Wells
Athletic Director
Bullitt Central High School
1330 Highway 44 E
Shepherdsville, KY   40165
Phone (cell): 502-724-8851
Email: jason.wells@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: Bullitt Central
Comments:

3/20/2021, 9AM-3PM

Region 5
Jesse Currens
Athletic Director
Anderson County High School
1 Bearcat Drive
Lawrenceburg, KY   40342
Phone (cell): 502-604-0575
Email: jesse.currens@anderson.kyschools.us
Site: Anderson County
Comments:

March 27, 2021

Region 6
Casey Fisk
Athletic Director
Scott High School
5400 Old Taylor Mill Rd
Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Phone (cell): 859-802-1980
Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Scott
Comments:

3/26 - 3/27 & 4/2-4/3

Region 7
Rodney Massey
Athletic Director
Robertson County High School
1760 Sardis Road
Mt. Olivet, KY   41064
Phone (cell): 606-842-0376
Email: rodney.massey@robertson.kyschools.us
Site: Robertson County
Comments:

April 3, 2021

Region 8
Steve Helton
Athletic Director
Scott County High School
1080 Cardinal Drive
Georgetown, KY   40324
Phone (cell): 859-797-1323
Email: steven.helton@scott.kyschools.us
Site: Scott County
Comments:

April 10-11

Region 9
Kyle Wynn
Athletic Director
Boyle County High School
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Email: kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Boyle County
Comments:

March 26-27

Region 10
Michael Melton
Athletic Director
Letcher County Central High School
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY   41858
Phone (cell): 606-216-1893
Email: michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us
Site: Letcher County Central
Comments:

Friday and Saturday, April 2nd and 3rd, 2021

Region 11
Greg Adkins
Athletic Director
Elliott County High School
Main St
Sandy Hook, KY   41171
Phone (cell): 606-776-1999
Email: greg.adkins@elliott.kyschools.us
Site: Elliott County
Comments:

April 4
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